
PY2015 AgWRAP Regional Application Approvals: Batching Period 2 Approved March 18, 2015

Region County BMP AgWRAP (AP) Allocation
Central Moore Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Moore Pond Repair/Retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Forsyth Pond 20,000$                                 
Central Orange Pond 33,000$                                 
Central Halifax Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Halifax Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Halifax Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Stanly Pond 20,000$                                 
Central Forsyth New pond 20,000$                                 
Central Durham Pond 33,000$                                 
Central Halifax Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Central Rockingham Pond Repair/Retrofit 27,500$                                 
Eastern Columbus Pond 20,000$                                 
Eastern Pitt Pond 20,000$                                 
Eastern Pitt Pond 24,000$                                 
Eastern Pender Pond 24,000$                                 
Eastern Sampson Pond 20,000$                                 
Eastern Pitt Pond 24,000$                                 
Eastern Sampson Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Eastern Sampson Pond 20,000$                                 
Western Avery Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Western Macon Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Western Henderson Pond repair/retrofit 20,000$                                 
Western Clay Pond 20,000$                                 
Western Rutherford Pond 20,000$                                 
Western Lincoln Pond 20,000$                                 
Western Buncombe Pond 24,000$                                 

Total approved by Soil and Water Conservation Commission: March 2015
Eastern region 172,000$                        
Central region 273,500$                        
Western region 144,000$                        
Total 589,500$                        


	Sheet2

